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AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

ISIN:  US00760J1088

Overview

2024/09/18 17:42:17

Price
10.85 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.95% (-0.33)

US00760J1088
AEHR

Berlin

EUR
Technology
Stock

332 EUR

S&P 500

10.64 EUR (2,840)
10.82 EUR (2,800)
11.395 EUR
11.405 EUR

10.85 EUR

11.18 EUR

0

0.00

14

0

WKN: 00760J108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00760J1088&ID_NOTATION=316960358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00760J1088&ID_NOTATION=316960358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61d3d51890072770e6bd94f3a639d1b83409aed2347c6819073d8f4cd3332190&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64be2ed773134dd61&time=1726763668&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e56cfed1d471e16ed85be168499c60a7f0b2735f0d7ab036616b8cb53a856db0&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc8120330f052967d&time=1726763668&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a47612ba509dbd8b9b7d08233a03ef3383594b916f3b4cac96d533dbd1ec5619&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9415d0325ec546a8&time=1726763668&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=815dbd9ce43ffe10e3018e4eff94492ab0c70c221d834a4d12346438bb1ee2ea&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ea03c0c52194c39db&time=1726763668&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e8c8c37bd4e6efb0f1848b21b44a84e8cfc4810083d3b461da5a03695cf8287&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29f5e04f94a99c07b&time=1726763668&tool=RSC

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Details

2024/09/18 17:42:17

Price

10.85 EUR

Difference © -295%(-0.33)
General attributes
ISIN US00760J1088
Symbol AEHR
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 332 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.64 EUR (2,840)
Ask (Ask size) 10.82 EUR (2,800)
Open 11.395 EUR
High 11.405 EUR
Low 10.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.18 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 14
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -15.17% -74.87% +18.31%
Perf (abs.) -2.00 -33.31 +1.73
Beta - - -
Volatility  91.25 83.75 92.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

11.58 EUR (0

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) (

12.54 EUR (2
(
1

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 12.35 EUR (4
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
17.21 EUR (15)
24.21 EUR (2024/01/02)
9.31 EUR (2024/06/26)
46.98 EUR (2023/09/18)

9.31 EUR (2024/06/26)

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/  15:34 11.30 EUR 0.00 3
18
Stuttgart 2024/09/  08:02 11.315 EUR 0.00 1
18
Nasdaq 2024/09/  18:19 11.93USD 4.60 5,075
18
Munich 2024/09/  17:26 10.855 EUR 0.00 2
18
Frankfurt 2024/09/  08:16 11.21 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=316960358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345404507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89841008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345910537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186021738

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

18

Duesseldorf  2024/09/  16:31 10.935 EUR 0.00 4
18

Berlin 2024/09/  17:42 10.85 EUR 0.00 14
18
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358881645

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Company profile

Company Logo

AEHR=—

TEST SYSTEIVIS

Contact Details
AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Kato Terrace 400 94539 Fremont
Telefon: +1 (510) 623-9400

Fax: +1 (510) 623-9450

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

4/4


mailto:-

	AEHR TEST SYSTEMS
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



